COSC 4368 Group Project 2024 Groups
	
	Group Name
	Members
	Email

	1. 
	Alnilam
	Adam Nelson-Archer
	atnelson@cougarnet.uh.edu

	2. 
	
	Joshua Mathews
	jtmathe3@cougarnet.uh.edu

	3. 
	
	Richard Denton
	rddenton@cougarnet.uh.edu

	4. 
	
	Anh Vu
	advu8@cougarnet.uh.edu

	5. 
	Coding Coogers
	Maryann Tran
	mktran21@cougarnet.uh.edu

	6. 
	
	Bryant Huynh
	bthuynh3@cougarnet.uh.edu

	7. 
	
	Peter Mendoza
	pnmendo2@cougarnet.uh.edu

	8. 
	
	Ryan Park
	rwpark@cougarnet.uh.edu

	9. 
	304 Gateway
	Jackson Baeza
	rjbaeza@uh.edu

	10. 
	
	Jusvin Charles 
	jcharles4@uh.edu

	11. 
	
	Radhika Sonde
	rgsonde@uh.edu

	12. 
	
	Stephany Lopez
	slopez44@uh.edu

	13. 
	Team Tadpoles 
	Jaspreet Singh
	jsingh38@cougarnet.uh.edu.

	14. 
	
	Daniel Thomas
	dcthoma5@cougarnet.uh.edu.

	15. 
	
	Christina Rodriguez
	crrodri8@cougarnet.uh.edu.

	16. 
	
	Raphael Tinoco
	rtinoco3@cougarnet.uh.edu.

	17. 
	Aquila
	Rikki Casupanan
	

	18. 
	
	Minh Nam Nguyen
	

	19. 
	
	Muskan Nehra
	

	20. 
	
	Tim Trevathan
	

	21. 
	Arcturus
	Vian Luu
	

	22. 
	
	Tristan Anthony Fry
	

	23. 
	
	Amit Bhatta
	

	24. 
	
	Nathan Cao
	

	25. 
	Chat CheeseBaconTomato
	Joshua Akponor
	joakpon2@cougarnet.uh.edu

	26. 
	
	Tim Chou
	thchou@cougarnet.uh.edu

	27. 
	
	Mauricio L Rochin
	mlemusro@cougarnet.uh.edu

	28. 
	
	Ashish B Singh
	absingh3@cougarnet.uh.edu

	29. 
	Automation Aces
	Joshua Hernandez 
	jbherna3@cougarnet.uh.edu

	30. 
	
	Sarang Mistry 
	sdmistr3@cougarnet.uh.edu

	31. 
	
	Ahmed,Raheem Oladeji Adeshina
	

	32. 
	
	Ajakaiye,Tamilore
	

	33. 
	Cassiopeia
	Omar Al-zibdeh
	

	34. 
	
	Alexander Catchings
	

	35. 
	
	Abdulhakeem Ajirotutu
	

	36. 
	
	Fatema Meem
	

	37. 
	YM AI
	AbdulSami
	Ahmed:Asahmed5@uh.edu

	38. 
	
	Danial Khan
	dhkhan@uh.edu

	39. 
	
	Amr,Mohamed Amr
	

	40. 
	
	Anayor-Achu,Ogochukwu E
	




	41. 
	Ursa
	Ly Ha
	lha4@cougarnet.uh.edu

	42. 
	
	Dalina Nguyen
	dalilanguyen11@gmail.com

	43. 
	
	Afina Apayeva
	 aapayeva@cougarnet.uh.edu

	44. 
	
	Rey Ghozali
	hrghozali@gmail.com


	45. 
	Cepheus
	Arrants,Karson Riley
	

	46. 
	
	Bachtarie,Jacob
	

	47. 
	
	Bavdaz,Pedro
	

	48. 
	
	Chew,Ryan C
	

	49. 
	Cygnus
	Deneke,Yonatan W
	

	50. 
	
	Duong,Andrew
	

	51. 
	
	Folh,Joshua
	

	52. 
	
	Grant,Ian R
	

	53. 
	Draco
	Gunawan,Ryan
	

	54. 
	
	Hashmi,Ashar S
	

	55. 
	
	Hong,Quang
	

	56. 
	
	Hussein,Anas
	

	57. 
	Enceladus
	Jackson,Mitchell William
	

	58. 
	
	Jeong,Hyundoo
	

	59. 
	
	Jhangiani,Neel Raju
	

	60. 
	
	Jones,Jurnae Raychelle
	

	61. 
	Ganymede
	Kmetz,Ash
	

	62. 
	
	Kramer,David S
	

	63. 
	
	Krishnan,Diya
	

	64. 
	
	Kushwaha,Blake Keshav
	

	65. 
	Halley
	Lee,Andrew C
	

	66. 
	
	Magsino,Kelby Darrel
	

	67. 
	
	Martinez,Steban D
	

	68. 
	
	Marzo Aguila,Daykel David
	

	69. 
	Magellan
	Mata,Leonel A
	

	70. 
	
	Mukenge,Merdi
	

	71. 
	
	Nguyen,Bryan T
	

	72. 
	
	Nguyen,Jacob T
	

	73. 
	Orion
	Noorani,Mohammed Ibrahim
	

	74. 
	
	Odianosen,Bolu
	

	75. 
	
	Palma,Henry O
	

	76. 
	
	Parks,Mitchell Mitchell
	

	77. 
	Pleiades
	Perry,Riley Bishop
	

	78. 
	
	Pham,Viet H
	

	79. 
	
	Phan,Nicole T
	

	80. 
	
	Rajabi,Pouya
	

	81. 
	Proxima
	Ramos Sanchez,Oscar
	

	82. 
	
	Recinos Alvarado,Fernando
	

	83. 
	
	Reisdorf,Joseph Kent
	

	84. 
	
	Rezki,Amine Mohamed
	




	85. 
	Centauri

	Rogers,Taylor
	

	86. 
	
	Sanogho,Salim
	

	87. 
	
	Schuette,Brandon Thomas
	

	88. 
	
	Shteyman,Michael D
	

	89. 
	Sagittarius
	Smith,Devin Isreal
	

	90. 
	
	Taquee,Khadija Aliasgar
	

	91. 
	
	Zertuche,Cristian A
	

	92. 
	
	Zistler,Tyler James
	









	93. 
	Sagittarius
	Rogers,Taylor
	

	94. 
	
	Sanogho,Salim
	

	95. 
	
	Schuette,Brandon Thomas
	

	96. 
	
	Shteyman,Michael D
	



	97. 
	Ursa
	Smith,Devin Isreal
	

	98. 
	
	Taquee,Khadija Aliasgar
	

	99. 
	
	Zertuche,Cristian A
	

	100. 
	
	Zistler,Tyler James
	



